ESTIMATED COST FOR 1000 CFT (28.3165 CMT) SHEESHAM WOOD ROUND LOGS, LENGTH 7 FEET WITH 121-150 & 151-UP CM GIRTH		AVERAGE CFT PRICE
PURCHASE PRICE FOR 7/91-120, QTY. 300 CFT (Rs. 1030 /- Per Cft.)	309000	
PURCHASE PRICE FOR 7/121-150, QTY. 400 CFT (Rs. 1280 /- Per Cft.)	512000	 2004 /-Rs. Per cft.
PURCHASE PRICE FOR 7/151-UP, QTY. 400 CFT (Rs. 1450/- Per Cft.)	580000	
TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE	1401000	
GST (18%) ON PURCHASE PRICE	252180	
INCOME TAX (2.5%) ON PURCHASE PRICE AND GST	41330	
MANDI TAX (2.5%) ON PURCHASE PRICE	35025	
LOADING (350/-Rs. PER CMT)	10000	
T.P. (ALL STATES)	16000	
TRANSPORTATION COST <u>For 34 Tonn</u> . (RS. 6500/- PER TONN)	221000	
SUPPLIER COMMISSION (2.%)	28020	
TOTAL COST AT YOUR DELIVERY POINT	2004555	